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5km

Dos.

636
628
641
629
589
554
642
584
525
546
524
555
585
556
634
508
568
558
623
557
577
574
551
562
528
531
626
506
511
542
586
635
624
630
539
587
507
543
570
566
637
529
567

592
638
578
561
534
625
509
644
581
352
646
591
510
522
640
535
541
533
521

Nom

CHERIFIA Farid
LEMACON Thibault
FERRINI Valentin
RACHER David
MEZIANI Rabah
CHASSIN Jean-marie
LECERF Johan
DUCHADEAU Michaél
FLESCH Jean-paul
DUCHADEAU Jonathan
DUVERT Jacaues
COET Julien
LEGRAND Marc
MAILLARD Celine
PUCCINELLI Serge
GASCUENA Sebastien
TIXIER Laurent
SEFRIN Yasmina
ATTIO Milan
MAILLARD Chloe

DA SILVA FIGUEIREDO Julio

FERREIRA Nuno
SORIEUL Sandrine
CARDI Hugo
HERVOUET Malo
DA SILVA Sonia
GHERIHDONE Serge
NOUGAROL Lucile
BOISSELIER Pierre
CLAVEL Sebastien
SARI Lea

HUPPERT Attila
MOREAU Nathalie
LATRECHE Hamza
MILLE Mathilde
CAPMAN Christian
GASCUENA Svlviane
MARTIN Celine
JOSEPH Celine
ATHMANI Sarah
BOUSSOUIRA Samia
HERVOUET Agathe
ATHMANI Xavier
GOYAT Michel
DREYFUS Stephane
ALLAIN Gilbert
GONCALVES Roberto
CARDI Laurent
LEDRAPPIER Christophe
RARCZEWSKI Patrik
GONCALVES Daniel
AUFFRET Chloé
ELDEK-VERJUS Audrey
DUMONT Dominique
MONNEL Sandrine
FALCIONI Marc
URDAPILLETA Stephanie
BURTON Caroline
PUGNET Amaury
DAUDIN Jean-louis
COURVILLE Marion
BRIDET Elodie
JAFFREZIC Maud

Temps

00:17:19
00:18:16
00:18:54
00:19:10
00:19:10
00:19:22
00:19:30
00:20:00
00:20:23
00:20:40
00:20:44
00:20:54
00:21:25
00:21:29
00:21:46
00:21:49
00:22:42
00:22:43
00:22:50
00:22:51
00:23:21
00:23:24
00:23:25
00:23:39
00:23:42
00:23:45
00:23:48
00:23:57
00:24:01
00:24:06
00:24:15
00:24:30
00:24:32
00:24:51
00:24:56
00:25:01
00:25:09
00:25:39
00:25:42
00:25:47
00:25:49
00:25:51
00:26:01
00:26:39
00:26:53
00:26:59
00:27:05
00:27:26
00:27:37
00:28:08
00:28:09
00:28:27
00:28:37
00:28:53
00:29:02
00:29:07
00:29:15
00:29:16
00:29:29
00:29:32
00:29:40
00:29:46
00:29:50

Course des Coteaux

-

5km

N° Licence

1770042

969747

1103695
907368

1772378

937738

830047

1749146
907370

1868179
1838219

1592087

1891262
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Cit Cat.

1SEM
2SEM
3SEM
vim
2ViM
3ViMm
1ESM
4SEM
wv2m
5SEM
2V2 M
6SE M
3v2M™M
1V1iF
42 M
1vim
5vV2m
1V2F
1CAM
1CAF
4ViMm
7SEM
2V1F
2CAM
3CAM
1SEF
2V3 M
2SEF
3V3M
5Vim
UUF
6V1iM
3SEF
8SEM
2JUF
6V2 M
1V3F
3V1F
4SE F
2CAF
4V1F
1ES F
7ViMmM
Vv2Mm
8vV2 M
V2 M
9SEM
wovam
8ViM
4V3 M
10SE M
SSE F
6SE F
5Vi M
SV1F
1vam
6V1F
7V1F
2ESM
6V3 M
7SEF
8SEF
2V2F

26-mars-17

95 - St-Leu-La-Forét

Club

EFCVO

C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISME

S/L FRANCONVILLE ATHLE
C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISME

C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISME

AC BEAUCHAMP

C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISME

C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISME

AC BEAUCHAMP

A.S BOURSSE

C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISME

S/L FRANCONVILLE ATHLE
AC BEAUCHAMP

C.C TAVERNY ATHLETISME
EFCVO

S/L FRANCONVILLE ATHLE

S/L FRANCONVILLE ATHLE

V. (km/h)

17.32
16.42
15,87
15,65
15,65
15.49
15,38
15,00
14,72
14,52
14.47
14,35
14,01
13,96
13,78
13,75
13,22
13,21
13,14
13,13
12,85
12,82
12,81
12,68
12,66
12,63
12,61
12,53
12,49
12,45
12,37
12,24
12,23
12,07
12,03
11,99
11,93
11,70
11.67
11.64
11.62
11,61
11,53
11,26
11,16
11,12
11,08
10,94
10,86
10,66
10,66
10,54
10,48
10,39
10,33
10,30
10,26
10,25
10,18
10,16
10,11
10,08
10,06
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Course des Coteaux 26-mars-17
95 - St-Leu-La-Forét

5km 5km
Clt Dos. Nom Temps N° Licence Cit Cat. Club V. (km/h)
64 532 ROSPARS Emmanuelle 00:29:53 9SE F 10.04
65 503 PRUCHON Francis 00:30:09 12vam 9,95
66 647 LESZNEWSKI Sophie 00:30:17 8V1F 9,91
67 571 FIGUEIREDO Fatima 00:30:20 9V1F 9.89
68 523 DUVERT Veroniaue 00:30:26 1644440 10V1F S/LFRANCONVILLE ATHLE 9,86
69 590 MOREAU Anne laure 00:30:35 11V1F 9,81
70 552 DUBUS Chloe 00:30:41 10SE F 9,78
71 536 DAUDIN Louise 00:30:57 3JUF 9,69
72 547 SACKMANN Delphine 00:31:08 12V1F 9.64
73 576 CAGNET Herve 00:31:10 9gVim 9,63
74 575 CAGNET Florence 00:31:10 13V1F 9,63
75 171 FOULON Anne 00:31:29 14V1F 9,53
76 519 JAMES-LULLIEN Veronique 00:31:31 1564424 15V1F S/L FRANCONVILLE ATHLE 9,52
77 645 COSPEREC Caroline 00:31:44 11SEF 9.45
78 526 DARDANUS Frederic 00:31:57 10vim 9,39
79 527 DARDANUS Sandra 00:31:57 16V1F 9,39
80 565 ATHMANI Laurence 00:31:58 17V1F 9,38
81 583 LAUDE Christine 00:32:03 18V1F 9.36
82 569 CHAPPE Adeline 00:32:12 12SE F 9.32
83 504 HOLT Olivier 00:32:14 13V2M ROADRUNNERS 95 9,31
84 513 MAITREPIERRE Jean-iacaues 00:32:18 986181 14V2 M A.S BOURSE 9,29
85 530 BOIDIN Thierrvy 00:32:30 11Vvim 9,23
86 514 SUTRAT Sandrine 00:32:30 3V2F 9,23
87 502 CASTELLI Jean-michel 00:32:39 15v2m 9.19
88 573 NORTE Sandrine 00:32:47 19V1F 9,15
89 563 GOMERY Catherine 00:32:55 20V1F 9.11
920 537 NAVE Melanie 00:32:57 1874961 21V1F S/LFRANCONVILLE ATHLE 9,10
91 564 SALGUES CORBIN Estelle 00:33:12 22V1F 9,04
92 517 VARIN Daniel 00:33:16 iwvam 9,02
93 553 CHABOT Sophie 00:33:20 23V1F 9,00
94 627 COURTE Rolande 00:33:22 24V1F 8,99
95 631 GAUTHEY Svlvie 00:33:23 4VvV2 F 8,99
96 639 GOYAT Mélanie 00:34:11 13SE F 8,78
97 572 DA SILVA Guida 00:34:21 14SE F 8,73
98 588 GANGNEUX Bernard 00:34:53 7V3 M 8.60
99 622 ?Dossard #622 00:35:00 11SEM 8,57
100 518 JAMES Valerv 00:35:26 16vV2 M 8.47
101 520 NEUVILLE Sophie 00:35:38 1640792 25V1F S/L FRANCONVILLE ATHLE 8.42
102 549 BRUMAIN Annie 00:35:53 26V1F 8.36
103 548 CALLEEUW-HECQUET Marie-ch 00:35:54 5V2 F 8.36
104 633 OKAZI Ratik 00:36:01 12SEM 8.33
105 582 HENNEKINNE Mathilde 00:37:11 15SE F 8,07
106 544 DOUCET Eve 00:37:11 27V1F 8,07
107 643 PETIT Amandine 00:37:45 16SE F 7.95
108 516 VARIN Danielle 00:37:45 2V3F 7.95
109 579 GONCALVES Sandra 00:39:46 17SE F 7.54
110 512 FAUCHEREAU Guv 00:41:01 382294 2V4M A.S BOURSE 7.31
111 538 MEUNIER Michelle 00:43:46 3V3F 6.85
112 515 WAHNICH Georges 00:44:05 17vam 6.81
o
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